
The Dam 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Jul 8, 2019 8:48:57pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:23.58 06:15 1828

2 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:19:41.00 06:21 1810

3 BJ CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:20:05.66 06:29 1873

4 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 00:20:17.77 06:32 1821

5 ASHER CURP -, US M14-19 00:20:24.04 06:34 1578

6 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M50-54 00:20:58.43 06:46 1829

7 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:29.90 06:56 1553

8 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:34.09 06:57 1864

9 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:21:36.62 06:58 1776

10 JASON ALLDRIDGE -, US M45-49 00:22:02.26 07:06 1544

11 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:04.45 07:07 1566

12 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:26.05 07:14 1796

13 BRAYDEN WRIGHT -, US M14-19 00:22:33.39 07:16 1849

14 SCOTT KEY -, US M55-59 00:22:50.20 07:22 1650

15 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:23:13.69 07:29 1565

16 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:23:21.11 07:31 1574

17 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:23:24.15 07:32 1766
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18 ADAM COCHRAN -, US M45-49 00:23:41.05 07:38 1572

19 NICK JACKSON -, US M30-34 00:23:51.91 07:41 1639

20 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:54.80 07:42 1608

21 DAVID NOAH -, US M55-59 00:24:05.33 07:46 1777

22 MATTHEW COSSEY -, US M35-39 00:24:28.12 07:53 1576

23 JULIANA BALLEW -, US F14-19 00:24:29.98 07:54 1550

24 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:24:34.89 07:55 1773

25 JEFFREY AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:49.48 08:00 1542

26 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:24:58.92 08:03 1827

27 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:24:59.07 08:03 1579

28 RAMSEY SAAB -, US M40-44 00:25:08.03 08:06 1792

29 MATTHEW HARRIS -, US M35-39 00:25:21.68 08:10 1623

30 JACKSON CAMP -, US M1-13 00:25:56.10 08:21 1569

31 PENNY COCHRAN -, US F40-44 00:26:02.87 08:24 1573

32 EVA BRYANT -, US F14-19 00:26:08.60 08:25 1563

33 MELISSA TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:26:08.82 08:25 1858

34 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:26:14.79 08:27 1874

35 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:26:23.88 08:30 1820

36 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M60-64 00:26:32.59 08:33 1605

37 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:26:35.95 08:34 1781

38 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:40.64 08:36 1843

39 TERESA JACKSON -, US F40-44 00:26:47.00 08:38 1640

40 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:26:48.84 08:38 1811

41 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:09.74 08:45 1808

42 JOE BROCK -, US M60-64 00:27:17.59 08:48 1560

43 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:27:19.06 08:48 1879
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44 MICHAEL TUCKER Rainbow City, AL M35-39 00:27:20.83 08:49 1880

45 HOWARD JONES -, US M55-59 00:27:38.29 08:54 1644

46 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:27:48.02 08:57 1618

47 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:27:55.13 09:00 1832

48 JAMES ARVIN -, US M45-49 00:27:59.22 09:01 1546

49 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:03.77 09:02 1830

50 ELLA WHITEHEAD -, US F14-19 00:28:04.13 09:03 1840

51 MICHAEL PRICE Birmingham, AL M25-29 00:28:10.52 09:05 1871

52 JOHN HOWLE Heflin, AL M50-54 00:28:19.34 09:07 1882

53 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:28:30.99 09:11 1831

54 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:28:37.99 09:13 1790

55 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:28:43.76 09:15 1592

56 HUNTER HANEY -, US M1-13 00:28:50.93 09:18 1615

57 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:29:02.41 09:21 1835

58 CARTER WHITE Pell City, AL M1-13 00:29:04.60 09:22 1866

59 RAMONA KOLB -, US F45-49 00:29:14.30 09:25 1751

60 MATTHIAS KOLB -, US M50-54 00:29:14.61 09:25 1651

61 AMANDA WOODALL Fyffe, AL F40-44 00:29:17.55 09:26 1876

62 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 00:29:20.07 09:27 1837

63 DAN MCCARTY -, US M65-100 00:29:29.47 09:30 1764

64 NICOLE BRASHER -, US F45-49 00:29:50.57 09:37 1558

65 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:30:02.25 09:41 1641

66 KATHRYN BAILEY Steele, AL F40-44 00:30:03.51 09:41 1868

67 TESHA WOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:11.42 09:44 1848

68 MICHAEL GRAY -, US M50-54 00:30:13.25 09:44 1607

69 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:30:20.35 09:46 1833
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70 JAMES DANCER -, US M35-39 00:30:23.08 09:47 1580

71 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:30:23.94 09:48 1616

72 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:30:28.97 09:49 1583

73 RON AULTMAN Jacksonville, AL M40-44 00:30:33.79 09:51 1863

74 ERIC MANNING -, US M30-34 00:30:45.62 09:55 1760

75 RICHARD BAILEY Trussville, AL M55-59 00:30:59.31 09:59 1854

76 ANN-MARIE FREEMAN Pell City, AL F20-24 00:31:03.83 10:00 1872

77 MEAGAN PRICE Birmingham, AL F25-29 00:31:04.15 10:01 1870

78 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:31:27.36 10:08 1834

79 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:31:27.65 10:08 1783

80 MADELINE HOLT -, US F1-13 00:31:27.95 10:08 1631

81 CARLA TATE -, US F30-34 00:31:30.25 10:09 1814

82 MICHELLE ALLDRIDGE -, US F45-49 00:31:30.33 10:09 1545

83 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:39.48 10:12 1782

84 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:12.64 10:23 1855

85 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F1-13 00:32:14.59 10:23 1547

86 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:15.98 10:24 1632

87 CHRIS ROZEWICZ -, US M60-64 00:32:20.77 10:25 1791

88 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:23.86 10:26 1757

89 LUCRETIA BATTLES -, US F30-34 00:32:27.05 10:27 1552

90 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M65-100 00:32:27.34 10:27 1555

91 JASON CRAIG -, US M40-44 00:32:39.73 10:31 1577

92 GEORGIA LAMBERT -, US F45-49 00:32:52.10 10:35 1754

93 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:32:55.74 10:36 1784

94 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:32:56.02 10:37 1797

95 GERHARD MATHANGANI -, US M35-39 00:33:05.49 10:40 1763
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96 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:33:08.76 10:41 1620

97 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:15.64 10:43 1755

98 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F35-39 00:33:19.66 10:44 1581

99 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:25.04 10:46 1807

100 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:25.86 10:46 1806

101 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:33:50.44 10:54 1614

102 SHANA HARVEL -, US F30-34 00:33:58.13 10:57 1624

103 BRUCE GREENE -, US M65-100 00:33:58.44 10:57 1611

104 GERALD JEMISON -, US M60-64 00:34:02.76 10:58 1642

105 ED TURNER Anniston, AL M50-54 00:34:12.32 11:01 1877

106 SEBASTIAN WHITE Pell City, AL M40-44 00:34:21.87 11:04 1865

107 JOHN GARRETT BRYANT -, US M1-13 00:34:28.68 11:06 1564

108 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 00:34:36.83 11:09 1844

109 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:34:40.40 11:10 1648

110 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F50-54 00:34:46.65 11:12 1869

111 GINA MORRIS Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:34:51.77 11:14 1857

112 HOLLY MURPHY -, US F35-39 00:35:09.65 11:20 1774

113 JAMIE HURST -, US F35-39 00:35:11.69 11:20 1633

114 LORI TIPPETS -, US F60-64 00:35:17.37 11:22 1819

115 ASHTON HUTCHERSON -, US M14-19 00:35:21.60 11:23 1634

116 GWEN KEY -, US F50-54 00:35:24.93 11:24 1649

117 JANIE SIMS -, US F30-34 00:35:39.43 11:29 1801

118 LORA COOK -, US F35-39 00:35:40.93 11:30 1575

119 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F40-44 00:35:44.35 11:31 1571

120 BEN MOSELEY -, US M1-13 00:35:54.89 11:34 1772

121 CLAY SANFORD -, US M30-34 00:35:58.88 11:35 1794
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122 SHANNON BREZKO -, US F40-44 00:36:08.29 11:38 1559

123 BANYON ALLISON Oxford, AL M45-49 00:36:12.01 11:40 1878

124 MADISON WEBB -, US F25-29 00:36:24.48 11:44 1836

125 CRYSTAL VARNON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:36:30.22 11:45 1861

126 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M65-100 00:36:32.95 11:46 1626

127 JERRY BYNUM -, US M65-100 00:36:39.82 11:49 1568

128 VICTORIA BROCK -, US F60-64 00:36:40.26 11:49 1561

129 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M65-100 00:36:49.02 11:52 1850

130 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 00:36:50.12 11:52 1594

131 DANNY VARNON Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:36:52.90 11:53 1862

132 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:15.89 12:00 1595

133 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:19.24 12:01 1585

134 JEFF WINN Ohatchee, AL M60-64 00:37:33.12 12:06 1859

135 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:37:45.41 12:10 1610

136 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:37:49.87 12:11 1609

137 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:37:58.51 12:14 1793

138 CANDI STEWART -, US F45-49 00:38:12.24 12:18 1812

139 MALLORY MCGUIRE -, US F25-29 00:38:30.17 12:24 1765

140 LORI GALLOWAY COCHRAN -, US F45-49 00:38:31.30 12:24 1600

141 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:38:49.11 12:30 1826

142 PATRICIA AVILA -, US F45-49 00:38:52.48 12:31 1548

143 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:53.97 12:32 1617

144 NANCY GRACE -, US F65-100 00:39:41.39 12:47 1606

145 CHRISTOPHER WHITTEN -, US M35-39 00:40:12.83 12:57 1841

146 RONALD WHITTEN -, US M65-100 00:40:13.73 12:57 1842

147 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:40:22.01 13:00 1771
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148 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-100 00:40:29.54 13:02 1586

149 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F55-59 00:40:53.44 13:10 1762

150 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:41:13.86 13:17 1756

151 MELISSA DOYLE -, US F35-39 00:41:33.17 13:23 1587

152 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:41:35.07 13:24 1541

153 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:41:38.71 13:25 1556

154 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M65-100 00:41:43.61 13:26 1599

155 MIKE MICHELESON Jacksonville, AL M65-100 00:42:21.18 13:38 1875

156 LINDSAY MILLER -, US F30-34 00:42:59.47 13:51 1767

157 BRAD KAY -, US M35-39 00:43:09.21 13:54 1645

158 EMILY KAY -, US F25-29 00:43:10.08 13:54 1646

159 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F35-39 00:43:33.07 14:02 1602

160 RHONDA SMITH -, US F55-59 00:43:36.37 14:03 1805

161 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-100 00:43:55.36 14:09 1838

162 AMANDA BROOKS -, US F30-34 00:44:35.75 14:22 1562

163 CANDACE CLAYTON -, US F25-29 00:44:35.78 14:22 1570

164 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:44:51.43 14:27 1554

165 STEVEN WHITE -, US M65-100 00:45:07.33 14:32 1839

166 JOHN GENDRICH -, US M65-100 00:45:20.84 14:36 1604

167 BARBARA GENDRICH -, US F60-64 00:45:23.51 14:37 1603

168 DANA ELROD -, US F60-64 00:45:27.12 14:38 1596

169 RENE ROBERTSON -, US F50-54 00:45:30.19 14:39 1787

170 DANNY HARRIS -, US M55-59 00:45:45.98 14:44 1622

171 PATRICIA HUTSELL -, US F50-54 00:45:53.07 14:47 1636

172 TORI MALTBIE Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:46:09.58 14:52 1867

173 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:46:21.87 14:56 1798
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174 SHANNON MILLER -, US F45-49 00:46:38.31 15:01 1768

175 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:46:40.71 15:02 1816

176 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F65-100 00:46:41.84 15:02 1818

177 MIKE SMITH -, US M60-64 00:47:10.98 15:12 1804

178 APRIL WILSON -, US F25-29 00:47:24.71 15:16 1845

179 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:47:38.69 15:21 1567

180 JENNY HOWLE Heflin, AL F45-49 00:47:47.15 15:23 1881

181 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M65-100 00:48:36.12 15:39 1779

182 BILL STOCKS Cropwell, AL M65-100 00:48:38.01 15:40 1856

183 TURNER UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:43.92 16:01 1825

184 GRANT UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:44.27 16:01 1822

185 LAURA UHRIG -, US F35-39 00:49:47.88 16:02 1823

186 MATTHEW UHRIG -, US M35-39 00:49:50.97 16:03 1824

187 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:49:56.14 16:05 1597

188 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:50:49.46 16:22 1588

189 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:50:50.27 16:22 1612

190 JEANA HALL -, US F50-54 00:51:14.38 16:30 1613

191 MEMORY KAY Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:33.22 16:36 1884

192 MALEA SHADDIX Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:43.77 16:40 1883

193 EMILY HODGE -, US F20-24 00:52:17.04 16:50 1629

194 AMBER THOMAS -, US F35-39 00:52:22.38 16:52 1815

195 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:52:23.06 16:52 1761

196 TEMPERANCE SHADDIX Ragland, AL F1-13 00:52:57.01 17:03 1885

197 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:53:18.74 17:10 1758

198 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:53:19.72 17:10 1817

199 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M50-54 00:53:19.82 17:10 1589
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200 KRIS HOLT -, US F45-49 00:54:20.49 17:30 1630

201 BRIANA MINTZ -, US F35-39 00:54:26.03 17:32 1769

202 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:54:57.97 17:42 1643

203 AMANDA GARRETT -, US F35-39 00:55:00.74 17:43 1601

204 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:56:10.22 18:05 1551

205 BECKY SMITH -, US F60-64 00:56:10.64 18:05 1802

206 KAREN ALEXANDER -, US F55-59 00:56:12.72 18:06 1543

207 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:56:27.08 18:11 1628

208 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:56:27.27 18:11 1753

209 HELEN DUDLEY -, US F45-49 00:56:30.99 18:12 1590

210 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F45-49 00:58:09.95 18:44 1752

211 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:58:10.15 18:44 1627

212 CYNTHIA HUTCHERSON -, US F40-44 00:58:11.12 18:44 1635

213 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:58:24.02 18:48 1619

214 QUIN HARRELL -, US M14-19 00:58:24.96 18:49 1621

215 HANNAH MOSELEY Centre, AL F1-13 00:58:42.50 18:54 1851

216 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:59:25.77 19:08 1591

217 KAREN STONE -, US F65-100 00:59:26.25 19:08 1813

218 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:59:32.81 19:10 1549

219 PATRICIA MOSELEY Centre, AL F45-49 00:59:42.05 19:13 1852

220 AGATHE GUT-MORENO Centre, AL F65-100 01:00:07.19 19:22 1853

Female

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:21:36.62 06:58 1776

2 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:23:24.15 07:32 1766

3 JULIANA BALLEW -, US F14-19 00:24:29.98 07:54 1550
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4 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:24:58.92 08:03 1827

5 PENNY COCHRAN -, US F40-44 00:26:02.87 08:24 1573

6 EVA BRYANT -, US F14-19 00:26:08.60 08:25 1563

7 MELISSA TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:26:08.82 08:25 1858

8 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:26:14.79 08:27 1874

9 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:40.64 08:36 1843

10 TERESA JACKSON -, US F40-44 00:26:47.00 08:38 1640

11 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:26:48.84 08:38 1811

12 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:09.74 08:45 1808

13 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:27:19.06 08:48 1879

14 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:03.77 09:02 1830

15 ELLA WHITEHEAD -, US F14-19 00:28:04.13 09:03 1840

16 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:28:37.99 09:13 1790

17 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:28:43.76 09:15 1592

18 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:29:02.41 09:21 1835

19 RAMONA KOLB -, US F45-49 00:29:14.30 09:25 1751

20 AMANDA WOODALL Fyffe, AL F40-44 00:29:17.55 09:26 1876

21 NICOLE BRASHER -, US F45-49 00:29:50.57 09:37 1558

22 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:30:02.25 09:41 1641

23 KATHRYN BAILEY Steele, AL F40-44 00:30:03.51 09:41 1868

24 TESHA WOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:11.42 09:44 1848

25 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:30:23.94 09:48 1616

26 ANN-MARIE FREEMAN Pell City, AL F20-24 00:31:03.83 10:00 1872

27 MEAGAN PRICE Birmingham, AL F25-29 00:31:04.15 10:01 1870

28 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:31:27.36 10:08 1834

29 MADELINE HOLT -, US F1-13 00:31:27.95 10:08 1631
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30 CARLA TATE -, US F30-34 00:31:30.25 10:09 1814

31 MICHELLE ALLDRIDGE -, US F45-49 00:31:30.33 10:09 1545

32 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:39.48 10:12 1782

33 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F1-13 00:32:14.59 10:23 1547

34 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:23.86 10:26 1757

35 LUCRETIA BATTLES -, US F30-34 00:32:27.05 10:27 1552

36 GEORGIA LAMBERT -, US F45-49 00:32:52.10 10:35 1754

37 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:32:55.74 10:36 1784

38 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:33:08.76 10:41 1620

39 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:15.64 10:43 1755

40 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F35-39 00:33:19.66 10:44 1581

41 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:25.04 10:46 1807

42 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:33:50.44 10:54 1614

43 SHANA HARVEL -, US F30-34 00:33:58.13 10:57 1624

44 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 00:34:36.83 11:09 1844

45 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:34:40.40 11:10 1648

46 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F50-54 00:34:46.65 11:12 1869

47 GINA MORRIS Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:34:51.77 11:14 1857

48 HOLLY MURPHY -, US F35-39 00:35:09.65 11:20 1774

49 JAMIE HURST -, US F35-39 00:35:11.69 11:20 1633

50 LORI TIPPETS -, US F60-64 00:35:17.37 11:22 1819

51 GWEN KEY -, US F50-54 00:35:24.93 11:24 1649

52 JANIE SIMS -, US F30-34 00:35:39.43 11:29 1801

53 LORA COOK -, US F35-39 00:35:40.93 11:30 1575

54 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F40-44 00:35:44.35 11:31 1571

55 SHANNON BREZKO -, US F40-44 00:36:08.29 11:38 1559
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56 MADISON WEBB -, US F25-29 00:36:24.48 11:44 1836

57 CRYSTAL VARNON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:36:30.22 11:45 1861

58 VICTORIA BROCK -, US F60-64 00:36:40.26 11:49 1561

59 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 00:36:50.12 11:52 1594

60 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:19.24 12:01 1585

61 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:37:49.87 12:11 1609

62 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:37:58.51 12:14 1793

63 CANDI STEWART -, US F45-49 00:38:12.24 12:18 1812

64 MALLORY MCGUIRE -, US F25-29 00:38:30.17 12:24 1765

65 LORI GALLOWAY COCHRAN -, US F45-49 00:38:31.30 12:24 1600

66 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:38:49.11 12:30 1826

67 PATRICIA AVILA -, US F45-49 00:38:52.48 12:31 1548

68 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:53.97 12:32 1617

69 NANCY GRACE -, US F65-100 00:39:41.39 12:47 1606

70 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F55-59 00:40:53.44 13:10 1762

71 MELISSA DOYLE -, US F35-39 00:41:33.17 13:23 1587

72 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:41:35.07 13:24 1541

73 LINDSAY MILLER -, US F30-34 00:42:59.47 13:51 1767

74 EMILY KAY -, US F25-29 00:43:10.08 13:54 1646

75 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F35-39 00:43:33.07 14:02 1602

76 RHONDA SMITH -, US F55-59 00:43:36.37 14:03 1805

77 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-100 00:43:55.36 14:09 1838

78 AMANDA BROOKS -, US F30-34 00:44:35.75 14:22 1562

79 CANDACE CLAYTON -, US F25-29 00:44:35.78 14:22 1570

80 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:44:51.43 14:27 1554

81 BARBARA GENDRICH -, US F60-64 00:45:23.51 14:37 1603
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82 DANA ELROD -, US F60-64 00:45:27.12 14:38 1596

83 RENE ROBERTSON -, US F50-54 00:45:30.19 14:39 1787

84 PATRICIA HUTSELL -, US F50-54 00:45:53.07 14:47 1636

85 TORI MALTBIE Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:46:09.58 14:52 1867

86 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:46:21.87 14:56 1798

87 SHANNON MILLER -, US F45-49 00:46:38.31 15:01 1768

88 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F65-100 00:46:41.84 15:02 1818

89 APRIL WILSON -, US F25-29 00:47:24.71 15:16 1845

90 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:47:38.69 15:21 1567

91 JENNY HOWLE Heflin, AL F45-49 00:47:47.15 15:23 1881

92 LAURA UHRIG -, US F35-39 00:49:47.88 16:02 1823

93 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:49:56.14 16:05 1597

94 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:50:49.46 16:22 1588

95 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:50:50.27 16:22 1612

96 JEANA HALL -, US F50-54 00:51:14.38 16:30 1613

97 MEMORY KAY Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:33.22 16:36 1884

98 MALEA SHADDIX Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:43.77 16:40 1883

99 EMILY HODGE -, US F20-24 00:52:17.04 16:50 1629

100 AMBER THOMAS -, US F35-39 00:52:22.38 16:52 1815

101 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:52:23.06 16:52 1761

102 TEMPERANCE SHADDIX Ragland, AL F1-13 00:52:57.01 17:03 1885

103 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:53:18.74 17:10 1758

104 KRIS HOLT -, US F45-49 00:54:20.49 17:30 1630

105 BRIANA MINTZ -, US F35-39 00:54:26.03 17:32 1769

106 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:54:57.97 17:42 1643

107 AMANDA GARRETT -, US F35-39 00:55:00.74 17:43 1601
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108 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:56:10.22 18:05 1551

109 BECKY SMITH -, US F60-64 00:56:10.64 18:05 1802

110 KAREN ALEXANDER -, US F55-59 00:56:12.72 18:06 1543

111 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:56:27.08 18:11 1628

112 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:56:27.27 18:11 1753

113 HELEN DUDLEY -, US F45-49 00:56:30.99 18:12 1590

114 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F45-49 00:58:09.95 18:44 1752

115 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:58:10.15 18:44 1627

116 CYNTHIA HUTCHERSON -, US F40-44 00:58:11.12 18:44 1635

117 HANNAH MOSELEY Centre, AL F1-13 00:58:42.50 18:54 1851

118 KAREN STONE -, US F65-100 00:59:26.25 19:08 1813

119 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:59:32.81 19:10 1549

120 PATRICIA MOSELEY Centre, AL F45-49 00:59:42.05 19:13 1852

121 AGATHE GUT-MORENO Centre, AL F65-100 01:00:07.19 19:22 1853

F1-13

1 ZOIE MENK -, US F1-13 00:23:24.15 07:32 1766

2 MADELINE HOLT -, US F1-13 00:31:27.95 10:08 1631

3 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F1-13 00:32:14.59 10:23 1547

4 KALY HARRELL -, US F1-13 00:33:08.76 10:41 1620

5 MEMORY KAY Ragland, AL F1-13 00:51:33.22 16:36 1884

6 TEMPERANCE SHADDIX Ragland, AL F1-13 00:52:57.01 17:03 1885

7 NATALIE HIGGINS -, US F1-13 00:56:27.08 18:11 1628

8 HANNAH MOSELEY Centre, AL F1-13 00:58:42.50 18:54 1851

F14-19
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1 JULIANA BALLEW -, US F14-19 00:24:29.98 07:54 1550

2 EVA BRYANT -, US F14-19 00:26:08.60 08:25 1563

3 ELLA WHITEHEAD -, US F14-19 00:28:04.13 09:03 1840

4 MAGGIE KRAMER -, US F14-19 00:56:27.27 18:11 1753

F20-24

1 ANN-MARIE FREEMAN Pell City, AL F20-24 00:31:03.83 10:00 1872

2 ALICIA UNDERWOOD -, US F20-24 00:38:49.11 12:30 1826

3 EMILY HODGE -, US F20-24 00:52:17.04 16:50 1629

F25-29

1 BONNIE HARDY -, US F25-29 00:30:23.94 09:48 1616

2 MEAGAN PRICE Birmingham, AL F25-29 00:31:04.15 10:01 1870

3 SAMANTHA PETERSON -, US F25-29 00:32:55.74 10:36 1784

4 MADISON WEBB -, US F25-29 00:36:24.48 11:44 1836

5 MALLORY MCGUIRE -, US F25-29 00:38:30.17 12:24 1765

6 EMILY KAY -, US F25-29 00:43:10.08 13:54 1646

7 CANDACE CLAYTON -, US F25-29 00:44:35.78 14:22 1570

8 APRIL WILSON -, US F25-29 00:47:24.71 15:16 1845

9 MICHELLE JOHNSON -, US F25-29 00:54:57.97 17:42 1643

F30-34

1 MELISSA TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:26:08.82 08:25 1858

2 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:26:14.79 08:27 1874

3 HALEY WADSWORTH -, US F30-34 00:28:03.77 09:02 1830

4 TESHA WOOD -, US F30-34 00:30:11.42 09:44 1848
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5 CARLA TATE -, US F30-34 00:31:30.25 10:09 1814

6 LUCRETIA BATTLES -, US F30-34 00:32:27.05 10:27 1552

7 MELISSA LANGSTON -, US F30-34 00:33:15.64 10:43 1755

8 SHANA HARVEL -, US F30-34 00:33:58.13 10:57 1624

9 JANIE SIMS -, US F30-34 00:35:39.43 11:29 1801

10 LINDSAY MILLER -, US F30-34 00:42:59.47 13:51 1767

11 AMANDA BROOKS -, US F30-34 00:44:35.75 14:22 1562

12 TORI MALTBIE Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:46:09.58 14:52 1867

13 CELIA ENGLE -, US F30-34 00:49:56.14 16:05 1597

14 CANDICE GRIMES -, US F30-34 00:50:50.27 16:22 1612

15 MALEA SHADDIX Ragland, AL F30-34 00:51:43.77 16:40 1883

F35-39

1 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:26:40.64 08:36 1843

2 MICHELLE JOHNSON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:27:19.06 08:48 1879

3 JENNIFER WATWOOD -, US F35-39 00:29:02.41 09:21 1835

4 CHARLEENA WALKER -, US F35-39 00:31:27.36 10:08 1834

5 AMANDA DAVENPORT -, US F35-39 00:33:19.66 10:44 1581

6 HOLLY MURPHY -, US F35-39 00:35:09.65 11:20 1774

7 JAMIE HURST -, US F35-39 00:35:11.69 11:20 1633

8 LORA COOK -, US F35-39 00:35:40.93 11:30 1575

9 CRYSTAL VARNON Rainbow City, AL F35-39 00:36:30.22 11:45 1861

10 MELISSA DOYLE -, US F35-39 00:41:33.17 13:23 1587

11 KRISTIN GEBHARDT -, US F35-39 00:43:33.07 14:02 1602

12 LAURA UHRIG -, US F35-39 00:49:47.88 16:02 1823

13 AMBER THOMAS -, US F35-39 00:52:22.38 16:52 1815
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14 BRIANA MINTZ -, US F35-39 00:54:26.03 17:32 1769

15 AMANDA GARRETT -, US F35-39 00:55:00.74 17:43 1601

F40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS -, US F40-44 00:21:36.62 06:58 1776

2 PENNY COCHRAN -, US F40-44 00:26:02.87 08:24 1573

3 TERESA JACKSON -, US F40-44 00:26:47.00 08:38 1640

4 BRANDI ROWELL -, US F40-44 00:28:37.99 09:13 1790

5 AMANDA WOODALL Fyffe, AL F40-44 00:29:17.55 09:26 1876

6 KATHRYN BAILEY Steele, AL F40-44 00:30:03.51 09:41 1868

7 CHERRI HAMLIN -, US F40-44 00:33:50.44 10:54 1614

8 MELINDA WILLIAMSON -, US F40-44 00:34:36.83 11:09 1844

9 BRANDI CLOUGH -, US F40-44 00:35:44.35 11:31 1571

10 SHANNON BREZKO -, US F40-44 00:36:08.29 11:38 1559

11 ELLIE GREEN -, US F40-44 00:37:49.87 12:11 1609

12 TONI DRISKILL -, US F40-44 00:50:49.46 16:22 1588

13 HOLLY HIGGINS -, US F40-44 00:58:10.15 18:44 1627

14 CYNTHIA HUTCHERSON -, US F40-44 00:58:11.12 18:44 1635

F45-49

1 RAMONA KOLB -, US F45-49 00:29:14.30 09:25 1751

2 NICOLE BRASHER -, US F45-49 00:29:50.57 09:37 1558

3 KIM JAY -, US F45-49 00:30:02.25 09:41 1641

4 MICHELLE ALLDRIDGE -, US F45-49 00:31:30.33 10:09 1545

5 GEORGIA LAMBERT -, US F45-49 00:32:52.10 10:35 1754

6 RENA KENNEDY -, US F45-49 00:34:40.40 11:10 1648
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7 LYDIA EDWARDS -, US F45-49 00:36:50.12 11:52 1594

8 CANDI STEWART -, US F45-49 00:38:12.24 12:18 1812

9 LORI GALLOWAY COCHRAN -, US F45-49 00:38:31.30 12:24 1600

10 PATRICIA AVILA -, US F45-49 00:38:52.48 12:31 1548

11 KELLEY BEAVERS -, US F45-49 00:44:51.43 14:27 1554

12 SHANNON MILLER -, US F45-49 00:46:38.31 15:01 1768

13 JENNY HOWLE Heflin, AL F45-49 00:47:47.15 15:23 1881

14 KRIS HOLT -, US F45-49 00:54:20.49 17:30 1630

15 HELEN DUDLEY -, US F45-49 00:56:30.99 18:12 1590

16 CARRIE KRAMER -, US F45-49 00:58:09.95 18:44 1752

17 PATRICIA MOSELEY Centre, AL F45-49 00:59:42.05 19:13 1852

F50-54

1 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:26:48.84 08:38 1811

2 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:09.74 08:45 1808

3 BEVERELY KEEL Rainsville, AL F50-54 00:34:46.65 11:12 1869

4 GWEN KEY -, US F50-54 00:35:24.93 11:24 1649

5 AMY HARPER -, US F50-54 00:38:53.97 12:32 1617

6 RENE ROBERTSON -, US F50-54 00:45:30.19 14:39 1787

7 PATRICIA HUTSELL -, US F50-54 00:45:53.07 14:47 1636

8 JEANA HALL -, US F50-54 00:51:14.38 16:30 1613

9 DONNA LONNERGAN -, US F50-54 00:53:18.74 17:10 1758

F55-59

1 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:24:58.92 08:03 1827

2 PAULA PEARL -, US F55-59 00:31:39.48 10:12 1782
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3 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:32:23.86 10:26 1757

4 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:25.04 10:46 1807

5 GINA MORRIS Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:34:51.77 11:14 1857

6 BETH DIAL -, US F55-59 00:37:19.24 12:01 1585

7 GWENDOLYN SANDERS -, US F55-59 00:37:58.51 12:14 1793

8 LISA MARTINDALE -, US F55-59 00:40:53.44 13:10 1762

9 RHONDA SMITH -, US F55-59 00:43:36.37 14:03 1805

10 ANITA SUE SHADRICK -, US F55-59 00:46:21.87 14:56 1798

11 GALA BYNUM -, US F55-59 00:47:38.69 15:21 1567

12 CHERRY MARTIN -, US F55-59 00:52:23.06 16:52 1761

13 KAREN ALEXANDER -, US F55-59 00:56:12.72 18:06 1543

14 JUDY BAILEY -, US F55-59 00:59:32.81 19:10 1549

F60-64

1 LORI TIPPETS -, US F60-64 00:35:17.37 11:22 1819

2 VICTORIA BROCK -, US F60-64 00:36:40.26 11:49 1561

3 KELLI AGNEW -, US F60-64 00:41:35.07 13:24 1541

4 BARBARA GENDRICH -, US F60-64 00:45:23.51 14:37 1603

5 DANA ELROD -, US F60-64 00:45:27.12 14:38 1596

6 BECKY SMITH -, US F60-64 00:56:10.64 18:05 1802

F65-100

1 CINDY DUKE -, US F65-100 00:28:43.76 09:15 1592

2 NANCY GRACE -, US F65-100 00:39:41.39 12:47 1606

3 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-100 00:43:55.36 14:09 1838

4 PATRICIA THOMAS -, US F65-100 00:46:41.84 15:02 1818
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5 ALLYSON BARKER -, US F65-100 00:56:10.22 18:05 1551

6 KAREN STONE -, US F65-100 00:59:26.25 19:08 1813

7 AGATHE GUT-MORENO Centre, AL F65-100 01:00:07.19 19:22 1853

Male

1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:23.58 06:15 1828

2 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:19:41.00 06:21 1810

3 BJ CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:20:05.66 06:29 1873

4 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 00:20:17.77 06:32 1821

5 ASHER CURP -, US M14-19 00:20:24.04 06:34 1578

6 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M50-54 00:20:58.43 06:46 1829

7 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:29.90 06:56 1553

8 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:34.09 06:57 1864

9 JASON ALLDRIDGE -, US M45-49 00:22:02.26 07:06 1544

10 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:04.45 07:07 1566

11 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:26.05 07:14 1796

12 BRAYDEN WRIGHT -, US M14-19 00:22:33.39 07:16 1849

13 SCOTT KEY -, US M55-59 00:22:50.20 07:22 1650

14 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:23:13.69 07:29 1565

15 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:23:21.11 07:31 1574

16 ADAM COCHRAN -, US M45-49 00:23:41.05 07:38 1572

17 NICK JACKSON -, US M30-34 00:23:51.91 07:41 1639

18 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:54.80 07:42 1608

19 DAVID NOAH -, US M55-59 00:24:05.33 07:46 1777

20 MATTHEW COSSEY -, US M35-39 00:24:28.12 07:53 1576

21 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:24:34.89 07:55 1773
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22 JEFFREY AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:49.48 08:00 1542

23 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:24:59.07 08:03 1579

24 RAMSEY SAAB -, US M40-44 00:25:08.03 08:06 1792

25 MATTHEW HARRIS -, US M35-39 00:25:21.68 08:10 1623

26 JACKSON CAMP -, US M1-13 00:25:56.10 08:21 1569

27 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:26:23.88 08:30 1820

28 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M60-64 00:26:32.59 08:33 1605

29 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:26:35.95 08:34 1781

30 JOE BROCK -, US M60-64 00:27:17.59 08:48 1560

31 MICHAEL TUCKER Rainbow City, AL M35-39 00:27:20.83 08:49 1880

32 HOWARD JONES -, US M55-59 00:27:38.29 08:54 1644

33 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:27:48.02 08:57 1618

34 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:27:55.13 09:00 1832

35 JAMES ARVIN -, US M45-49 00:27:59.22 09:01 1546

36 MICHAEL PRICE Birmingham, AL M25-29 00:28:10.52 09:05 1871

37 JOHN HOWLE Heflin, AL M50-54 00:28:19.34 09:07 1882

38 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:28:30.99 09:11 1831

39 HUNTER HANEY -, US M1-13 00:28:50.93 09:18 1615

40 CARTER WHITE Pell City, AL M1-13 00:29:04.60 09:22 1866

41 MATTHIAS KOLB -, US M50-54 00:29:14.61 09:25 1651

42 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 00:29:20.07 09:27 1837

43 DAN MCCARTY -, US M65-100 00:29:29.47 09:30 1764

44 MICHAEL GRAY -, US M50-54 00:30:13.25 09:44 1607

45 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:30:20.35 09:46 1833

46 JAMES DANCER -, US M35-39 00:30:23.08 09:47 1580

47 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:30:28.97 09:49 1583
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48 RON AULTMAN Jacksonville, AL M40-44 00:30:33.79 09:51 1863

49 ERIC MANNING -, US M30-34 00:30:45.62 09:55 1760

50 RICHARD BAILEY Trussville, AL M55-59 00:30:59.31 09:59 1854

51 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:31:27.65 10:08 1783

52 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:12.64 10:23 1855

53 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:15.98 10:24 1632

54 CHRIS ROZEWICZ -, US M60-64 00:32:20.77 10:25 1791

55 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M65-100 00:32:27.34 10:27 1555

56 JASON CRAIG -, US M40-44 00:32:39.73 10:31 1577

57 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:32:56.02 10:37 1797

58 GERHARD MATHANGANI -, US M35-39 00:33:05.49 10:40 1763

59 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:25.86 10:46 1806

60 BRUCE GREENE -, US M65-100 00:33:58.44 10:57 1611

61 GERALD JEMISON -, US M60-64 00:34:02.76 10:58 1642

62 ED TURNER Anniston, AL M50-54 00:34:12.32 11:01 1877

63 SEBASTIAN WHITE Pell City, AL M40-44 00:34:21.87 11:04 1865

64 JOHN GARRETT BRYANT -, US M1-13 00:34:28.68 11:06 1564

65 ASHTON HUTCHERSON -, US M14-19 00:35:21.60 11:23 1634

66 BEN MOSELEY -, US M1-13 00:35:54.89 11:34 1772

67 CLAY SANFORD -, US M30-34 00:35:58.88 11:35 1794

68 BANYON ALLISON Oxford, AL M45-49 00:36:12.01 11:40 1878

69 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M65-100 00:36:32.95 11:46 1626

70 JERRY BYNUM -, US M65-100 00:36:39.82 11:49 1568

71 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M65-100 00:36:49.02 11:52 1850

72 DANNY VARNON Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:36:52.90 11:53 1862

73 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:15.89 12:00 1595
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74 JEFF WINN Ohatchee, AL M60-64 00:37:33.12 12:06 1859

75 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:37:45.41 12:10 1610

76 CHRISTOPHER WHITTEN -, US M35-39 00:40:12.83 12:57 1841

77 RONALD WHITTEN -, US M65-100 00:40:13.73 12:57 1842

78 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:40:22.01 13:00 1771

79 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-100 00:40:29.54 13:02 1586

80 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:41:13.86 13:17 1756

81 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:41:38.71 13:25 1556

82 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M65-100 00:41:43.61 13:26 1599

83 MIKE MICHELESON Jacksonville, AL M65-100 00:42:21.18 13:38 1875

84 BRAD KAY -, US M35-39 00:43:09.21 13:54 1645

85 STEVEN WHITE -, US M65-100 00:45:07.33 14:32 1839

86 JOHN GENDRICH -, US M65-100 00:45:20.84 14:36 1604

87 DANNY HARRIS -, US M55-59 00:45:45.98 14:44 1622

88 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:46:40.71 15:02 1816

89 MIKE SMITH -, US M60-64 00:47:10.98 15:12 1804

90 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M65-100 00:48:36.12 15:39 1779

91 BILL STOCKS Cropwell, AL M65-100 00:48:38.01 15:40 1856

92 TURNER UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:43.92 16:01 1825

93 GRANT UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:44.27 16:01 1822

94 MATTHEW UHRIG -, US M35-39 00:49:50.97 16:03 1824

95 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:53:19.72 17:10 1817

96 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M50-54 00:53:19.82 17:10 1589

97 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:58:24.02 18:48 1619

98 QUIN HARRELL -, US M14-19 00:58:24.96 18:49 1621

99 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:59:25.77 19:08 1591
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M1-13

1 JOE STEVENS -, US M1-13 00:19:41.00 06:21 1810

2 JACKSON CAMP -, US M1-13 00:25:56.10 08:21 1569

3 HUNTER HANEY -, US M1-13 00:28:50.93 09:18 1615

4 CARTER WHITE Pell City, AL M1-13 00:29:04.60 09:22 1866

5 JOHN GARRETT BRYANT -, US M1-13 00:34:28.68 11:06 1564

6 BEN MOSELEY -, US M1-13 00:35:54.89 11:34 1772

7 TURNER UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:43.92 16:01 1825

8 GRANT UHRIG -, US M1-13 00:49:44.27 16:01 1822

M14-19

1 BENJAMIN WADE -, US M14-19 00:19:23.58 06:15 1828

2 HAYDEN TUCKER -, US M14-19 00:20:17.77 06:32 1821

3 ASHER CURP -, US M14-19 00:20:24.04 06:34 1578

4 BRAYDEN WRIGHT -, US M14-19 00:22:33.39 07:16 1849

5 ASHTON HUTCHERSON -, US M14-19 00:35:21.60 11:23 1634

6 QUIN HARRELL -, US M14-19 00:58:24.96 18:49 1621

M25-29

1 MICHAEL PRICE Birmingham, AL M25-29 00:28:10.52 09:05 1871

M30-34

1 BJ CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:20:05.66 06:29 1873

2 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:34.09 06:57 1864

3 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:26.05 07:14 1796
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4 NICK JACKSON -, US M30-34 00:23:51.91 07:41 1639

5 ERIC MANNING -, US M30-34 00:30:45.62 09:55 1760

6 BRAD SELF -, US M30-34 00:32:56.02 10:37 1797

7 CLAY SANFORD -, US M30-34 00:35:58.88 11:35 1794

M35-39

1 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:04.45 07:07 1566

2 MATTHEW COSSEY -, US M35-39 00:24:28.12 07:53 1576

3 MATTHEW HARRIS -, US M35-39 00:25:21.68 08:10 1623

4 MICHAEL TUCKER Rainbow City, AL M35-39 00:27:20.83 08:49 1880

5 TRAVIS WAGNER -, US M35-39 00:30:20.35 09:46 1833

6 JAMES DANCER -, US M35-39 00:30:23.08 09:47 1580

7 GERHARD MATHANGANI -, US M35-39 00:33:05.49 10:40 1763

8 CHRISTOPHER WHITTEN -, US M35-39 00:40:12.83 12:57 1841

9 BRAD KAY -, US M35-39 00:43:09.21 13:54 1645

10 MATTHEW UHRIG -, US M35-39 00:49:50.97 16:03 1824

M40-44

1 BRIAN BEARDEN -, US M40-44 00:21:29.90 06:56 1553

2 BRIAN CURP -, US M40-44 00:24:59.07 08:03 1579

3 RAMSEY SAAB -, US M40-44 00:25:08.03 08:06 1792

4 CARY TUCKER -, US M40-44 00:26:23.88 08:30 1820

5 HARV WAGNER -, US M40-44 00:27:55.13 09:00 1832

6 JASON WADSWORTH -, US M40-44 00:28:30.99 09:11 1831

7 RON AULTMAN Jacksonville, AL M40-44 00:30:33.79 09:51 1863

8 JASON CRAIG -, US M40-44 00:32:39.73 10:31 1577
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9 SEBASTIAN WHITE Pell City, AL M40-44 00:34:21.87 11:04 1865

10 BENJAMIN BLACKMON -, US M40-44 00:41:38.71 13:25 1556

11 JASON THOMAS -, US M40-44 00:53:19.72 17:10 1817

12 JON HARRELL -, US M40-44 00:58:24.02 18:48 1619

M45-49

1 JASON ALLDRIDGE -, US M45-49 00:22:02.26 07:06 1544

2 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:23:13.69 07:29 1565

3 ADAM COCHRAN -, US M45-49 00:23:41.05 07:38 1572

4 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:24:34.89 07:55 1773

5 JAMES ARVIN -, US M45-49 00:27:59.22 09:01 1546

6 JAY DAVIS -, US M45-49 00:30:28.97 09:49 1583

7 THOMAS HOOBLER -, US M45-49 00:32:15.98 10:24 1632

8 BANYON ALLISON Oxford, AL M45-49 00:36:12.01 11:40 1878

9 DANNY VARNON Rainbow City, AL M45-49 00:36:52.90 11:53 1862

10 SCOTT ELLIOTT -, US M45-49 00:37:15.89 12:00 1595

M50-54

1 TIMOTHY WADE -, US M50-54 00:20:58.43 06:46 1829

2 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M50-54 00:27:48.02 08:57 1618

3 JOHN HOWLE Heflin, AL M50-54 00:28:19.34 09:07 1882

4 MATTHIAS KOLB -, US M50-54 00:29:14.61 09:25 1651

5 MICHAEL GRAY -, US M50-54 00:30:13.25 09:44 1607

6 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:32:12.64 10:23 1855

7 ED TURNER Anniston, AL M50-54 00:34:12.32 11:01 1877

8 KEVIN GREEN -, US M50-54 00:37:45.41 12:10 1610
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9 JOHN MORRIS -, US M50-54 00:40:22.01 13:00 1771

10 DAVID LEA -, US M50-54 00:41:13.86 13:17 1756

11 DAVID DUCKWORTH -, US M50-54 00:53:19.82 17:10 1589

M55-59

1 SCOTT KEY -, US M55-59 00:22:50.20 07:22 1650

2 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:23:21.11 07:31 1574

3 TERRY GRAY -, US M55-59 00:23:54.80 07:42 1608

4 DAVID NOAH -, US M55-59 00:24:05.33 07:46 1777

5 BOB PEARL -, US M55-59 00:26:35.95 08:34 1781

6 HOWARD JONES -, US M55-59 00:27:38.29 08:54 1644

7 MARC WEBB -, US M55-59 00:29:20.07 09:27 1837

8 RICHARD BAILEY Trussville, AL M55-59 00:30:59.31 09:59 1854

9 ALAN PEEPLES -, US M55-59 00:31:27.65 10:08 1783

10 DANNY HARRIS -, US M55-59 00:45:45.98 14:44 1622

M60-64

1 JEFFREY AIKEN -, US M60-64 00:24:49.48 08:00 1542

2 ROBERT GLANDON -, US M60-64 00:26:32.59 08:33 1605

3 JOE BROCK -, US M60-64 00:27:17.59 08:48 1560

4 CHRIS ROZEWICZ -, US M60-64 00:32:20.77 10:25 1791

5 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:25.86 10:46 1806

6 GERALD JEMISON -, US M60-64 00:34:02.76 10:58 1642

7 JEFF WINN Ohatchee, AL M60-64 00:37:33.12 12:06 1859

8 MIKE SMITH -, US M60-64 00:47:10.98 15:12 1804
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M65-100

1 DAN MCCARTY -, US M65-100 00:29:29.47 09:30 1764

2 RICHARD ADRIAN BINGEL -, US M65-100 00:32:27.34 10:27 1555

3 BRUCE GREENE -, US M65-100 00:33:58.44 10:57 1611

4 HUGH HICKMAN -, US M65-100 00:36:32.95 11:46 1626

5 JERRY BYNUM -, US M65-100 00:36:39.82 11:49 1568

6 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M65-100 00:36:49.02 11:52 1850

7 RONALD WHITTEN -, US M65-100 00:40:13.73 12:57 1842

8 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-100 00:40:29.54 13:02 1586

9 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M65-100 00:41:43.61 13:26 1599

10 MIKE MICHELESON Jacksonville, AL M65-100 00:42:21.18 13:38 1875

11 STEVEN WHITE -, US M65-100 00:45:07.33 14:32 1839

12 JOHN GENDRICH -, US M65-100 00:45:20.84 14:36 1604

13 BRUCE THOMAS -, US M65-100 00:46:40.71 15:02 1816

14 DICK ORENDORFF -, US M65-100 00:48:36.12 15:39 1779

15 BILL STOCKS Cropwell, AL M65-100 00:48:38.01 15:40 1856

16 CHARLIE DUKE -, US M65-100 00:59:25.77 19:08 1591
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